
Additional Information 

Item 4 - Authorizing the GM to Execute a Construction Contract for Bridgeport Pocket Park 

Santa Clarita Valley Water Agency Subtotal $373,147.60

Bid Results for Project Bridgeport Pocket Park (2300190) Total $373,147.60

Issued on 07/22/2022 Square Feet 16,000.00                  

Bid Due on September 01, 2022  2:00 PM (PDT) $/SF $23.32

Exported on 09/01/2022

Table 1. SCV Water - Bridgeport Pocket Park Lowest Cost Bid Proposal by Element

Element Total $/SF %

Construction 129,805.39$                      8.11$                            35%

Engagement "Signage" 70,077.00$                        4.38$                            19%

Irrigation 43,044.74$                        2.69$                            12%

Non-Plant Landscape 58,197.84$                        3.64$                            16%

Pathways & Pads 30,174.33$                        1.89$                            8%

Plants 30,127.97$                        1.88$                            8%

Services 11,720.33$                        0.73$                            3%


	Element Table

